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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Chris Cooper           M3539          1/4        2:08        2:46       19:33        1:47        7:44    33:55.12
2     Gavin Hart             M2024          1/1        1:55        2:15       21:05        1:21        7:30    34:02.74
3     Greg Huffman           M4549          1/1        4:04        3:48       22:29        2:34        8:05    40:58.31
4     Aaron McKenzie         M3539          2/4        2:54        2:52       26:09        1:37        9:05    42:33.76
5     Makayla Ferguson       F1519          1/1        2:18        2:47       28:29        1:25        7:50    42:47.62
6     Valeriy Kalugin        M5559          1/2        2:42        3:29       25:39        1:49        9:13    42:49.71
7     Josiah Korte           MUN14          1/3        2:52        3:04       27:31        1:56        7:54    43:12.86
8     Taylor Manly           F2529          1/2        3:17        3:22       26:07        1:56        8:58    43:37.32
9     Alex Hill              MUN14          2/3        2:02        3:04       26:05        1:41       11:48    44:38.19
10    Kristi Stringer        F4044          1/2        2:27        3:27       27:34        1:33        9:47    44:44.95
11    Romell Ward            M3539          3/4        3:03        3:22       27:46        2:28        8:18    44:55.27
12    Blake Souter           M5054          1/1        4:05        2:57       26:40        1:50       10:19    45:48.91
13    Valerie Schroeder      F5054          1/3        2:42        3:32       26:59        2:55       11:53    47:58.71
14    James Loudenslager     MUN14          3/3        2:31        2:54       29:40        2:19       11:08    48:29.06
15    Cathy Goedeker         F5054          2/3        2:39        4:37       30:22        2:47        9:17    49:38.79
16    Jackie Swank           F4044          2/2        2:34        4:05       29:36        2:40       12:23    51:16.79
17    Blake Schofield        C39UN          1/4        2:55        3:56       30:32        3:36       10:50    51:45.42
18    Daniel Dejean          M1519          1/1        2:31        6:35       32:31        2:31       11:14    55:18.45
19    Martin Kopatz          M6569          1/1        3:18        6:07       30:30        4:23       11:31    55:47.18
20    Bill Vellema           M6064          1/1        2:16        5:23       32:11        3:19       12:57    56:03.26
21    Jason Reinbold         M3539          4/4        2:16        5:06       35:42        4:45        8:32    56:19.43
22    Ben Vanderwert         C39UN          2/4        2:16        4:43       35:37        2:33       13:09    58:16.76
23    Cynthia Twibell        F3539          1/3        2:27        5:55       37:48        2:30       10:35    59:12.84
24    Mary Garett            FUN14          1/2        2:40        5:55       37:46        2:28       10:35    59:22.14
25    Wendy Jo Davison       F5054          3/3        3:48        5:24       31:34        3:22       16:32  1:00:38.10
26    Ramona MacK            F5559          1/2        5:15        5:56       34:17        4:53       11:43  1:02:01.86
27    Douglas Weiss          M5559          2/2        2:54        6:07       36:08        3:48       14:17  1:03:11.34
28    Kayla Terry            ATHEN          1/4        4:33        7:11       34:33        4:03       13:16  1:03:33.11
29    Trevor Hubbs           C39UN          3/4        2:41        5:21       40:29        2:04       13:27  1:03:59.74
30    Melissa Hensley        F3539          2/3        3:32        5:58       40:22        3:14       12:12  1:05:16.07
31    Pinky Smith            ATHEN          2/4        8:15        5:25       31:45        3:16       16:38  1:05:16.26
32    Kris Vellema           F4549          1/1        3:38        5:31       39:30        3:59       13:23  1:05:58.20
33    Chris Marshall         M3034          1/1        4:07        7:34       35:16        3:54       15:12  1:05:59.91
34    Christina Thomas       ATHEN          3/4        4:14        5:06       39:11        4:53       13:42  1:07:02.88
35    Tracy Wise             F3539          3/3        3:50        6:03       46:29        3:01       12:41  1:12:01.07
36    Jacqueline Rogers      F2529          2/2        4:37        6:09       48:02        2:35       11:56  1:13:15.51
37    Misty Werkmeister      ATHEN          4/4        4:19        7:11       42:26        3:29       16:01  1:13:23.22
38    Tina Ramos             F5559          2/2        3:25        6:16       44:35        3:23       41:01  1:38:38.39
39    Marc Krolikiewicz      C39UN          4/4        5:57        5:35       59:40        3:10       32:11  1:46:30.15
40    Laura Willis           FUN14          2/2       11:07        3:20     1:24:01        2:23       24:03  2:04:52.07
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